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Saturday, May 15  |  Happy Valley Jr. Athletics Golf Outing*

Friday, May 28  |  Veterans of Foreign Wars Tournament*

Saturday, May 29  |  Hampton High School Basketball Golf Tournament*

Tuesday, June 1  |  Sned’s Tour* 

Saturday, June 5  |  Elizabethton High School Girls Basketball Golf Tournament*

Friday, June 11  |  Boys and Girls Club Golf Tournament* 

Saturday, June 12  |  Unicoi High School Football  Golf Tournament*

Monday, June 14 – Thursday, June 17  |  Junior Golf Clinics 

Friday, June 25 – Sunday, June 27  |  William B. Greene Jr. East TN Amateur

Monday, June 28  |  Senior League  			

Saturday, July 3  |  Stoney Creek Volunteer Fire Department Golf Outing*

Saturday, July 10  |  Recovery Soldiers Ministry Golf Tournament*

Saturday, July 17  |  Elizabethton High School Boys Basketball Golf Tournament*

Saturday, July 24  |  JCPD Special Olympics Golf Tournament* 

Saturday, July 31  |  Logan Andrews Memorial Golf Outing*

Saturday, August 7  |  The Bayless Golf Tournament*  

Friday, August 13  |  United Way Golf Tournament*

Saturday, August 14  |  Junior Cyclones Baseball Golf Tournament*

Wednesday, August 18 – Sunday, August 22  |  Eastman Golf Outing*

Friday, August 27  |  Appalachian Christian Camp Golf Outing* 

Saturday, August 28 – Sunday, August 29  |  Elizabethton Open 

Friday, September 3  |  Nathan Norman Memorial Golf Tournament*

Friday, September 17  |  Rotary Club  Golf Tournament*

Saturday, September 18  |  First Baptist Church Golf Tournament*

Friday, September 24  |  The Well Golf Tournament*

Monday, September 27  |  Isaiah 117 House Golf Outing*

Saturday, October 2 & Sunday, October 3  |  Black Bear Cup 

Thursday, October 7  |  Senior League 

Monday, October 11  |  Senior Ladies

Wednesday, October 13  |  PAT Golf Tournament*

Saturday, October 16 & Sunday, October 17  |  3 Person Golf Tournament 

Friday, October 29  |  Glow Ball 

Saturday, November 13  |  Turkey Shoot *Private Event.  This calendar and all events are subject to change. 


